29

7y,
=2 % Office of the Registrar of Regulations
\, ;!'E Legislative Council,
R4 state of Delaware
S

CHAPTER 380
FORMERLY
SENATE BILL NO. 287
AS AMENDED BY
SENATE AMENDMENT NO. 1

AN ACT TO AMEND TITLE 19 OF THE DELAWARE CODE RELATING TO
WORKERS' COMPENSATION.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE:

Section 1. Amend §2317(c), Title 19 of the Delaware Code by inserting the phrase “currently or

previously” between the word “personnel” and the word “employed” as they appear in said subsection.

Approved July 12, 2010
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